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Imperial [IP] Dimensions
Metric (SI) in Parentheses

SPECIFICATION SHEET
LWBL/LMBL & LRBK/LNBK Propeller Fan Accessories

Model LXMBB
Flat OSHA Guard (Non-Hinged)

FLAT OSHA GUARD
FINISHES:

 Gray Electrocoat as standard.

OPTIONAL FINISHES:
 Air Dry Enamel to match.
 Acid Resistant coating (ARC, Epoxy).
 Air Dry Heresite.

UNIT
DIMENSIONS and WEIGHT

20 24 30 36 42 48 54 60

A
SQ.

24-1/2” 
(623)

28-1/2” 
(724)

34-1/2” 
(877)

40-1/2” 
(1029)

46-1/2” 
(1181)

52-1/2” 
(1334)

58-1/2” 
(1486)

64-1/2” 
(1638)

B
24-3/8”
(619)

28-1/8”
(715)

34-3/8”
(873)

40”
(1016)

46-1/4”
(1175)

52-1/2”
(1334)

58-1/8”
(1476)

64-3/8”
(1635)

C
3-1/2”
(89)

1-1/2”
(38)

1-1/2”
(38)

2-1/8”
(54)

2-1/8”
(54)

2-1/8”
(54)

2-1/8”
(54)

2-1/8”
(54)

GAUGE .135 .135 .135 .135 .135 .135 .135 .135

Wgt. Lbs. 
(Kg.)

5
(2.3)

7
(3.2)

10
(4.5)

13.5
(6.1)

18
(8.2)

23
(10.5)

28.5
(13)

35
(15.9)


